1. As you may know, at the request of the Senate of Canada, the external auditing firm Deloitte has audited a number of Senators expense reports, and has said there are problems with some claims relating to housing allowances and travel expenses. In one case, Senator Mike Duffy repaid $90,000 in expenses by way of a monetary gift he received from the now former Chief of Staff to the Prime Minister,
Nigel Wright. Questions surrounding the appropriateness of the moneta ry gift have resulted in Senator Duffy resigning from the Conservative caucus and now sitting as an independent Senator and Nigel Wright having resigned as Chief of Staff to the Prime Minister. The Prime Minister has also stated that he no knowledge of Mr. Wright's actions.Based on what you have seen, read or heard, how strongly do

EDUCATION . oemMB . DEMA ] DEM C

Use the
internet-

Use the
MEUES

Use social Use the
media-Never| internet-

Use social Use social Use the

internet-

Visit social | Visit social | Visit social

Total Use social
media- media- media-
Daily/few |Weekly/few | About once
times a day times amonth /
weekly few times a
month

Base: All Respondents 1177 604 573 324 462 391 101 362 536 178 359 173 196 449 1109 49 6 13 651 173 90 263 364 280 533
Weighted 1177 571 606 328 436 413 117 418 461 181 355 172 197 453 1110 49 7 12 654 173 88 263 354 284 539
Strongly approve 72 42 30 21 23 28 14 17 31 10 31 9 7 25 68 2 - 2 34 10 6 23 30 16 27
6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 7% 12% 4% 7% 6% 9% 5% 3% 5% 6% 4% - 16% 5% 6% 6% 9% 8% 5% 5%
Somewhat approve 275 151 125 82 101 92 22 105 106 42 93 42 47 93 262 10 1 2 157 41 19 59 98 63 115
23% 26% 21% 25% 23% 22% 19% 25% 23% 23% 26% 24% 24% 21% 24% 20% 20% 17% 24% 24% 21% 22% 28% 22% 21%
B * kk %k * X
Somewhat disapprove 353 145 207 118 130 104 31 128 137 56 82 67 64 140 335 11 2 5 197 62 24 69 92 89 171
30% 25% 34% 36% 30% 25% 27% 31% 30% 31% 23% 39% 32% 31% 30% 22% 33% 41% 30% 36% 28% 26% 26% 31% 32%
Strongly disapprove 477 232 245 108 181 188 50 167 187 73 149 54 79 195 444 26 3 3 265 60 39 112 135 116 226
41% 41% 40% 33% 42% 46% 43% 40% 41% 40% 42% 31% 40% 43% 40% 54% 47% 27% 41% 35% 44% 43% 38% 41% 42%
_________________________
TopZBox (approve) 121 122 137 118 191
30% 34% 25% 31% 28% 29% 31% 29% 30% 29% 35% 30% 27% 26% 30% 24% 20% 32% 29% 29% 28% 31% 36% 28% 26%
Low2Box (disapprove) 829 378 452 226 311 292 81 295 324 129 231 121 143 335 779 37 5 8 463 122 63 181 227 205 397
70% 66% 75% 69% 72% 71% 69% 71% 70% 71% 65% 70% 73% 74% 70% 76% 80% 68% 71% 71% 72% 69% 64% 72% 74%

- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of Contents

Visit social Active
i i i i networking | networking | networking | networking
Daily/few |Weekly/few | About once Never sites- sites- sites-About | sites-Never
times a day times amonth / Daily/few | Weekly/few once a
weekly few times a times a day times month / few
month weekly times a
\ w X



